277277Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Harvey
Sterilizers
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Dimensions (W x H x D) 22.5” x 24.5” x 17” (56.9 x 62.2 x 43.2 cm)
Chamber Dimensions 12” diameter 18” depth (30.4 x 45.7 cm)
Chamber Capacity 1.2 cubic feet (34 l)
Heater Wattage 1500 W

Optional Cycle Parameters: 1-99 min. @ 100°C - 136°C
Accessories Included: Rack, 1 Large Tray, 1 Small Tray
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Electrical (50/60 Hertz) US List
Model # Description Volts Amps Price
ST75930-331 SterileMax Sterilizer with printer 230 6.5 $7,020.00
ST75920-331 SterileMax Sterilizer without printer 230 6.5 $6,317.00
1 CE marked with European cord set. Not intended for use in US.
Electrical (50/60 Hertz) US List
Model # Description Volts Amps Price
ST75935 SterileMax Sterilizer with printer 120 12.5 $7,020.00
ST75925 SterileMax Sterilizer without printer 120 12.5 $6,317.00
US List
Model # Description Price
SH759X1 Cassette Rack, holds 12 small IMS™ or 4 large IMS cassettes $169.10
TY759X2A Large Tray (SterileMax accommodates up to 3 large trays) $91.60